A Later and the second	re Services	SNOQ2 12 To	7	
NATION 11. Assessment Cent	Job description	Date & Tune Completed		
Ret No NA/MS 62/008069/V	SAS e-filing	- Face Completed		Done by
Veh No GBAS43X	Property and the second			
DOA 28/7/21 16:10	E-mail (within Mark Ale 2hrs)	1		
	i-Motor Claim Form			
OD (IP) Reporting Only	i-Motor W/O (Within: OD 2)	nrs. TP 4hrs)		
TP Insurer	i-Photo Uploaded			
T insurer	Assessment/Survey Report			
Preferred Wksp / INC Assign Wksp / QW: (Ass't Report by Fax / Hand	to Owner/Wksp	444	
TO D	85413R INC		ax:	
Owner / Driver: (1 3 4 3 K INC ()/Non-INC()		
Policy No: (Tel:)	
Confirmed by : (iod: ()	Cover Type: ())
Insured/D :	Date:	Time:)	
Year of Registration	ote-Est. Status (WO): N: 0-20	0%; P: 21-79%. F: 50-10	0%]	
Excess: (\$) Loading: \$1,000	arranty: YES ()/NO ()	***	
General Remarks;-	0()/\$2,000()		100000	
				-
() Walk-In Customer: Customer's inform () Total Luss Case : to e-mail Income	nation strictly Confidential & Stri	ictly NO rafer of repairer.		
Drive In () ()	URGENTLY.			
), invoice:	YES () / NO (); To	wing Co. (
Remarks:- (INC horline: 6788 6616)		Discorr		
1) Apply for Trans. art All		Date&Time Completed	Dov	
Tro to Hansport Allowance ()/ Cou	irtesy Car ()		1001	ie by
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection	artesy Car ()		1201	ie by
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection	1		1001	ie by
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$300 Injury:	1			ie by
QC Check / Post Repair Inspection Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$300] Injury:	1			ie by
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$300 Injury: ———————————————————————————————————	1		200	те оу
QC Check / Post Repair Inspection Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$300] Injury:	1		200	те бу
QC Check / Post Repair Inspection Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$300] Injury:	1		200	ie by
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$300 Injury:	1		200	ie by
QC Check / Post Repair Inspection Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$300] Injury:	1		200	ie by
QC Check / Post Repair Inspection Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$300] Injury:	1		200	ie by
QC Check / Post Repair Inspection Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$300 Injury:	() oj ()			
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$300 Injury: Date/Time Actions	() 0] () Invoice Prepar	ration Checklist	Anit (S)	Amt (\$)
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$300 Injury: Date/Time Actions aimant's Particulars:-	Invoice Prepar	ration Checklist	Ant (S)	
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$300 Injury: Date/Time Actions aimant's Particulars:-	Invoice Prepar 1) AR: Accident Rep 2) DA: Damage Asse 3) TF: Towing Fee	ration Checklist orting (\$30); essment (\$100); INC (\$80)	Ant (S)	Amt (\$)
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$300 Injury: Date/Time Actions alimant's Particulars:- iver/Owner:	Invoice Prepar 1) AR: Accident Rep 2) DA: Damage Asse 3) TF: Towing Fee 4) FT: Follow-Throu	ration Checklist Forting (\$30); Format (\$100); INC (\$80) St0/\$45 gh Survey	Ant (S)	Amt (\$)
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$300 Injury: Date/Time Actions alimant's Particulars:- iver/Owner:	Invoice Prepar 1) AR: Accident Rep 2) DA: Damage Asse 3) TF: Towing Fee 4) FT: Follow-Throu 5) i*T: Follow-Throu For claiming again:	ration Checklist porting (\$30); passment (\$100); INC (\$80) Starvey (\$100); gh Survey (\$100); starvey (\$	Ant (S)	Amt (\$)
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$300 Injury: Date/Time Actions alimant's Particulars:- iver/Owner:	Invoice Prepar 1) AR: Accident Rep 2) DA: Damage Asse 3) TF: Towing Fee 4) FT: Follow-Throu 5) i*T: Follow-Throu For claiming again: 6) TR: Re-inspection	ration Checklist porting (\$30); sssment (\$100); INC (\$80) \$40/\$45 gh Survey (\$esurvey) \$30 st INC Only (wef 10 Jan 2005) \$75	Ant (S)	Amt (\$)
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$300 Injury: Date/Time Actions alimant's Particulars:- iver/Owner: intact No: maged Portion:	Invoice Prepar 1) AR: Accident Rep 2) DA: Damage Asse 3) TF: Towing Fee 4) FT: Follow-Throu 5) i-T: Follow-Throu For claiming again: 6) TR: Re-inspection 7) N1: Idae DA + SM 8) NTUC Additional S	ration Checklist porting (\$30); essment (\$100); INC (\$80) \$40/\$45 gh Survey \$120 gh Survey (Resurvey) \$30 st INC Only (wef 10 Jan 2005) \$755 IRT Survey \$160	Ant (S)	Amt (\$)
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$300 Injury: Date/Time Actions aimant's Particulars:- iver/Owner: intact No: maged Portion:	Invoice Prepar 1) AR: Accident Rep 2) DA: Damage Asso 3) TF: Towing Fee 4) FT: Follow-Throu 5) i-T: Follow-Throu For claiming again: 6) TR: Re-inspection 7) N1: Idae DA + SM 8) NTUC Additional S OD: *N5: Courtesy Care	ration Checklist porting (\$30); common (\$100); INC (\$80) Starvey (\$120) gh Survey (Resurvey) \$30 st INC Only (wef 10 Jan 2005) STS (RT Survey \$160 Gervices.	Ant (S)	Amt (\$)
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$300 Injury: Date/Time Actions aimant's Particulars:- iver/Owner: intact No: maged Portion: Checked by (Engr-In-Charge):	Invoice Prepar 1) AR: Accident Rep 2) DA: Damage Asso 3) TF: Towing Fee 4) FT: Follow-Throu 5) FT: Follow-Throu For claiming again: 6) TR: Re-inspection 7) N1: Idae DA + SN 8) NTUC Additional S OD* *N5: Courtesy Care *N6: Repair Ca-ord	ration Checklist porting (\$30); ssment (\$100); INC (\$80) gh Survey (Resurvey) \$30 st INC Only (wef 10 Jan 2005) TRT Survey \$160 Services. Tpt Allowance \$5 ination \$10	Ant (S)	Amt (\$)
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$300 Injury: Date/Time Actions aimant's Particulars:- iver/Owner: intact No: maged Portion: Checked by (Engr-In-Charge): ditors' Comments:-	Invoice Prepar 1) AR: Accident Rep 2) DA: Damage Asse 3) TF: Towing Fee 4) FT: Follow-Throu 5) i-T: Follow-Throu For claiming again; 6) TR: Re-inspection 7) N1: Idae DA + SM 8) NTUC Additional S OD: *N5: Courtesy Car *N6: Repair Ca-ord *N7: Fost Repair fa	cation Checklist corting (\$30); cssment (\$100); INC (\$80) S40/\$45 gh Survey (\$120) gh Survey (Resurvey) \$11NC Only (wef 10 Jan 2005) \$75 IRT Survey \$160 Services. Tpt Allowance \$5 inution \$10 spection \$25	Ant (S)	Amt (\$)
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$300 Injury: Date/Time Actions aimant's Particulars:- iver/Owner: ntact No: maged Portion:	Invoice Prepar 1) AR: Accident Rep 2) DA: Damage Asso 3) TF: Towing Fee 4) FT: Follow-Throu 5) FT: Follow-Throu For claiming again: 6) TR: Re-inspection 7) N1: Idae DA + SN 8) NTUC Additional S OD* *N5: Courtesy Care *N6: Repair Ca-ord	Cation Checklist Dorting (\$30); SSSMENT (\$100); INC (\$80) \$40/\$45 gh Survey \$120 gh Survey (Resurvey) \$30 st INC Only (wef 10 Jan 2005) STS IRT Survey \$160 Services. Tpt Allowance \$5 ination \$10 Spection \$25 Excess Coordination \$5	Ant (S)	Amt (\$)



SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process,
2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver
3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate. 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.

4. The issue and acceptance or this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.

ACCIDENT STATEMENT

Date of Submission Date of Accident Exact Location of Accident Additional Location Information Country/State of Loss

29/07/2021 17:51 (SGT) 28/07/2021 16:10 (SGT) KPE, Singapore

Singapore

DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE

Vehicle Registration Number

GBA543X

INSURED/POLICYHOLDER

Is company?

Name Of Registered Owner

Company Reg No

Email Address

Mobile Phone No

Alternative Phone No

Yes

B.I.D TRADING PTE. LTD.

ALLAN8514@YAHOO.COM

(Phone) +65-86868963

+65-86868963

VEHICLE PARTICULARS

Manufacturer

Model

Variant

Exact purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of

Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to

your vehicle?

Vehicle Category

Transmission

CC

Toyota Dyna

Employment

No - Claiming third party

Commercial vehicle

Manual

3000

INSURANCE COMPANY

Name of Insurance Company

Type of Coverage

Fleet Policy

Policy Number

Cover Note Number

MSIG Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd.

ThirdParty

No

A 300248766 MKC

DRIVER

Name of Driver

Work Permit No

TANG JINBO GXXXX616L

Accident report SN09217T0007

Page 1 of 18

Date Of Birth Occupation

Date Of Driving Pass Driving experience

Gender Mobile Number Alt. Phone Number

Email Address Address

Address complement

Postcode

Is the driver the policyholder?

If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured

Does Driver Own Other Vehicles?

Vehicle Registration Number of Other Vehicle Owned by Driver

Insurance Company of Other Vehicle Owned by Driver

GENERAL INFORMATION OF THE ACCIDENT

Type of Accident Weather Conditions Road Surface

OTHER INFORMATION

Was any foreign vehicle involved in the accident? Number of vehicles involved in the accident

Was anybody injured in the Accident? Was any injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance? Was any other vehicle or property damaged? Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

Has the driver been approached by unknown person(s)

soliciting/offering accident claims assistance?

DETAILS OF POLICE ACTION

Was the accident reported to the police?

Police Station Name Police Station Phone No Alt. Police Station Phone No Police Station Address

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

If yes, against whom?

CIRCUMSTANCES OF ACCIDENT

REFER TO POLICE REPORT T/20210728/2092

ATTACHMENT(S)

Are accident photos available for attachment? Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

Was there any audio recorded?

Yes No

No

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

Vehicle Registration Number

Vehicle Manufacturer Vehicle Model

Vehicle Variant Vehicle Colour

Vehicle Category

FBR5413R

Motorcycle

Accident report SN09217T0007

Page 2 of 18

(Phone) +65-86868963

2 YEARS AND 8 MONTHS

ALLAN8514@YAHOO.COM

BLK 148 BEDOK RESERVOIR ROAD #11-1675

470148

27/01/1978

05/11/2018

Outdoor

Male

No

Employee

No

Collision - Head to Rear

Clear Dry

No 2

Yes Yes Yes

1 No

Yes

Eunos Neighbourhood Police Post (Phone) +65-18004439999

(Fax) +65-62444376

Blk 629 Bedok Reservoir Road #01-1620 Singapore 470629

No

Name of Driver Contact Number Address Address complement Postcode Insurance Company Name Nature Of Damage Details of property damaged in accident No. Of Passenger (Including Driver) PASSENGER 1

Name Gender Female

INJURED PERSONS DETAILS

INJURED 1

Name of injured person Address Address Complement Post Code Approximate Age Years Old Injuries Sustained BODY Injured person in which vehicle? FBR5413R Were seat belts worn? Was this injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance? Yes

INJURED 2

Name of injured person Address Address Complement Post Code Approximate Age Years Old Injuries Sustained **FEMALE** Injured person in which vehicle? FBR5413R Were seat belts worn? No Was this injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance? Yes

ACCIDENT STATEMENT

	ACCIDENT DATE: 28 7 2 ()(DD/MM/YYYY), TIME: 16 10 WHH:MA
£	LOCATION: TOPE 10 JOHNMANYYY), TIME: 16 17 JOHNMAN
	1. DETAILS OF VEHICLE
	a) VEHICLE NUMBER: OBH 543 X
	b) INSURANCE COMPANY: MSICO .
	c)POLICY NUMBER:
	dIPOLICY TYPE: (COMPRESS TO THE POLICY TYPE)
	e) MAKE & MODEL: Toyoto Clyna
	F)TYPE: (SALOON / COUPE / MPV / VAN / LORRY / MOTORCYCLE / OTHERS)
	g) VEHICLE CATEGORY: (PRIVATE / COMMERCIAL / MOTORCYCLE / OTHERS) h) PURPOSE OF USING AT ACCIDENT TIME. WITH
	h)PURPOSE OF USING AT ACCIDENT TIME WOWN
	TARE TOU CLAIMING TIMBER VOLUE
	IF NO, PLEASE STATE (THRO PARTY CLAIM / REPORTING ONLY) 2. INSURED / POLICY HOLDER
	2. INSURED / POLICY HOLDER A) NAME:
	C)ADDRESS: CONTACT: 5686 8963
	* CONTINUE TO a
#Ho of	* CONTINUE TO 3.d IF DRIVER ALSO POLICY HOLDER
Duckey	
- 1	driver) divider) divider) divider) (MALE/FEMALE)
cT	CIADDRESS: bodon reservoir and road RIK 148 HILLIAS
	311 148 FILI-1675
· •	d)DATE OF BIRTH: (/ / NODAM ORDER
	e)OCCUPATION: (INDOOR / OUTDOOD)
	f)YEARS OF DRIVING EXPRERIENCE:
	4. WAS DRIVER AN EMPLOYEE OF THE
	4. WAS DRIVER AN EMPLOYEE OF THE INSURED'S COMPANY? (VEST NO)
	5. a) WEATHER CONDITION: (FIRE WITH INSURED:
	b)ROAD SURFACE: (DRY / WET / OTHERS
	6. WAS ANYBODY INJURED (DE / NO) 3rd (W.)
	THE OWIED TO PUBLIC FOR THE PROPERTY OF THE PR
	TO TELOSE STATE WHICH DOLLOSE STATION
. ile	THE PART VEHICLE
the of pas	MAST OF VEHICLE NUMBER. FKICCU 170
- Inducting	b) DRIVER'S NAME: MODEL:
(2)	1 C) NKIC/FIN/PASSPORT:
	9. THIRD PARTY VEHICLE
No of pa	DI VEHICLE NUMBER:
Inducting	
C CLUBS	MUYER) FI NIDIC (FINITE ASSOCIATION
()	CONTACT:CONTACT:

Cmail = allan8514@yayor.com VIDEO =





1 of 4

Report No. T/20210728/2092

Police Station Of Origin:

Eunos NPP

629 Bedok Reservoir Road #01-1620

SINGAPORE 470629 Tel No: 1800-4439999

REPORT OF A TRAFFIC ACCIDENT

Date/Time Report Made: 28/07/2021 18:21			Vide Report No.: G/20210728/0142	Station Diary No.:		
Informa	int's Partic	ulars				
Name o TANG J	f Informant INBO		Address: APT BLK 148 BEDOK RESE SPRING SINGAPORE 47014	RVOIR ROAD #11-1675 EUNOS		
	/ ID No.: / G8284616	6L	Contact No.: Home/Office: Mobile: 86868963			
Nationality: CHINESE			Email:			
Sex: Male	Age: 43	Date of Birth: 27/01/1978	The or informatic			
Race: Chinese Occupation: Lorry driver			Language: Chinese	Institution / School Name:		
			Driving Licence Information: Class: 3 Date of Expiry:			

Type of Accident:	Injury Attended by Police	Drink Drive: No	Date/Time of Accident: 28/07/2021 16:10	Type of Location Straight Road	
Weather:	AYA LEBAR EXPRESSW	AY Road Surface:	R	pad Speed Limit:	
Clear		Dry		rioda opeca Eiriit.	
T - 10 F1					
Traffic Flow: One Way Type of Collis		Traffic Control: Not Controlled	1.00	affic Volume:	

Details of V	ehicle Involve	d				
Vehicle No.	Туре	Make	Model	Color	Condition	No of Passenger
FBR5413R	Motorcycle			Black	Seriously Damaged	1
GBA543X	Lorry	TOYOTA		Blue	Slightly Damaged	0

Use of Pedestrian Crossing: NA





Police Station Of Origin: Eunos NPP 629 Bedok Reservoir Road #01-1620 SINGAPORE 470629 Tel No: 1800-4439999 2 of -Report No. T/20210728/209,

CONTINUATION OF REPORT

Name Unknown P					
Name Onknown P	Unknown Pillion				NIL
Related Vehicle FBR5413R	FBR5413R (Motorcycle)			ct No.	NIL
Hospital/Clinic NIL	NIL			of g ce &	Class: NIL Date of Expiry: NIL
Date Treatment NIL	NIL Date Disc			NIL	
No. of Days granted Medical L	eave NIL	Degree of In		NIL	
Rider			ALVA!	DOWY.	1 (Per 1 apr 4 6 8
Name Unknown R	ider	1	ID No.		NIL
Related Vehicle FBR5413R	FBR5413R (Motorcycle)			ct No.	NIL
Hospital/Clinic NIL	NIL			of g ce & Date	Class: NIL Date of Expiry: NIL
Date Treatment NIL		Date Discha		NIL	
No. of Days granted Medical L	eave NIL	Degree of Injury NIL			
Driver			4760		
Name TANG JINB	TANG JINBO		ID No.		G8284616L
Related Vehicle GBA543X (GBA543X (Lorry)			ct No.	86868963
Hospital/Clinic NIL	NIL			of g e & Date	Class: 3 Date of Expiry: NIL
Date Treatment NIL		Date Discha		NIL	
No. of Days granted Medical L	eave NIL	Degree of Injury NIL			

Brief Details.

On 28/7/2021 at about 4.10pm, I was driving my company lorry (GBA543X) traveling along PIE going back to my office at Kaki Bukit Ave 1.

I was on the right most lane as the vehicle in front was traveling slowly, I also slow down my lorry and out of a sudden I felt an impact from the rear.

I immediately stopped my lorry and alighted to make a check, I discovered that one motorcycle (FBR5413R) had hit onto my rear of my lorry. I saw the rider was laying on the road and the pillion was next to him. I went over to check on his condition and discovered that his lips was bleeding and conscious.





3 of 4

Report No. T/20210728/2092

Police Station Of Origin: Eunos NPP 629 Bedok Reservoir Road #01-1620 SINGAPORE 470629 Tel No: 1800-4439999

CONTINUATION OF REPORT

Later on ambulance and traffic police arrived at the accident location, the rider was conveyed by ambulance.





Police Station Of Origin: Eunos NPP 629 Bedok Reservoir Road #01-1620 SINGAPORE 470629 Tel No: 1800-4439999

4 of 4 Report No. T/20210728/2092

CONTINUATION OF REPORT

Sketch Plan

Contact No.: 65476367 Authentication Stamp

NP168

Informant is not able to provide sketch plan

IMPORTANT: Please attach a copy of your vehicle the certificate with you now, please fax a copy to 6	e's Insurance Certificate to this report. If you don't have 5474885 stating the report number as reference.
Signature Of Officer Recording The Report G / Sr Staff Sgt SIM CHENG SIONG	Signature Of Informant:
Signature Of Interpreter: Not applicable	Date/Time: 28/07/2021 18:21
Officer In Charge Of Case: TP / GIT / Sgt 3 MUHAMMAD SYARIFUDDIN MUHAMMAD A.IMAIN	Classification Of Case:

SKETCH PLAN

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may
 allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 6. The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the bigement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

I understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that :

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the insurers law yers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of:
- (I) processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to
- (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
- (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
- (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail
- (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims.(collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents (including their law yers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.

Policyhoider's Signature / Date & Time

Driver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder) / Date & Time

Witnessed by Reporting Centre Personnel

Sketch Plan

A OBASUSX
B FR SUIZO
The state of the s

	Veter to	Police	Velor+	NO.	7/202	10728/709	12
			1				
		-	on the stantage				
(3)							
					10		
-							
		112201				2-17-20-17-17	
				MD-011-12-			
		_					
		8/0-11					
				100-11			
		entra Sanci					
			- 20				
				11 14 100 11			
-/				2-3-6		N== ==	
					15 (200 (200 (200 (200 (200 (200 (200 (20		

We declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect.

汤锦波

Driver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder) / Date & Time

R

Witnessed by Reporting Centre Personnel



MSIG Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd.
4 Shenton Way, #21-01, SGX Centre 2, Singapore 068807
Tel +65 6827 7888, Fax +65 6827 7800
Co.Reg No. 200412212G GST Reg. No. 20-0412212G
A Member of MS&AD INSURANCE GROUP

CERTIFICATE OF INSURANCE

ROAD TRANSPORT ACT 1987 (MALAYSIA), ROAD TRANSPORT (AMENDMENT) ACT 2019 (MALAYSIA)

THE MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD-PARTY RISKS) RULES, 1959 (MALAYSIA)

THE MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD-PARTY RISKS AND COMPENSATION) ACT (CAP. 189 OF THE REVISED EDITION)

(REPUBLIC OF SINGAPORE)

THE MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD-PARTY RISKS AND COMPENSATION) RULES, 1996 EDITION (REPUBLIC OF SINGAPORE)
OR ANY AMENDMENT, ACT OR ACTS PASSED IN SUBSTITUTION THEREOF.

COMMERCIAL VEHICLE Third Party

Certificate No.

A 300248766 MKC

Excess: NIL

Windscreen Excess: NIL

 Index Mark and Registration Number of Vehicle GBA543X

Name of Policyholder
 B.I.D Trading Pte. Ltd.

- Effective Date of the Commencement of Insurance for the purposes of the Act 18/01/2021
- Date of Expiry of Insurance 17/01/2022
- 5. Persons or Classes of Persons entitled to drive*

Any other person provided he is driving on the Policyholder's order or with the Policyholder's permission.

- *Provided that the person driving is permitted in accordance with the licensing or other laws or laws or regulations to drive the Motor Vehicle or has been so permitted and is not disqualified by order of a Court of Law or by reason of any enactment or regulation in that behalf from driving the Motor Vehicle.
- Limitations as to Use *

Use in connection with the Policyholder's business. Use for the carriage of passengers (other than for hire or reward) in connection with the Policyholder's business. Use for social domestic and pleasure purposes. The Policy does not cover

- (1) Use for hire or reward or for racing pace-making reliability trial or speed-testing.
- (2) Use whilst drawing a trailer except the towing of any one disabled mechanically propelled vehicle.
- * Limitations rendered inoperative by Section 8 of the Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risk and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) and Chapter 95 of the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia), are not to be included under these headings.

This Certificate is not transferable to a new owner of the vehicle. If for any reason the Policy is terminated during its currency, the Certificate must be returned to the insurer within 7 days of the termination or if the Certificate has been lost or destroyed, a Statutory Declaration to that effect must be made. Failure to comply with this obligation is an offense under the Motor Vehicles (Third Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Cap. 189).

I/WE HEREBY CERTIFY that the Policy to which this Certificate relates is issued in accordance with the provisions of the Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) and Part IV of the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia) or any Amendment, Act or Acts passed in substitution thereof.

MSIG Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd.

Approved Insurers

Craig Ellis Chief Executive Officer